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4th Time Trial 2024/25

ASSOCIATI%M\ Cospicua, 25/1/2025
Event 111 Men, 50m Butterfly Open Category
25/01/2025 - 11:57 Startlist
NR 24.47 CHETCUTI, Andrew SIR Luxembourg (LUX) 30/01/2016
AG D 25.60 HARDING, Julian David NEP Gzira 28/06/2013
AG C 26.12 MUSCAT, Neil NEP Berlin (GER) 21/12/2013
AG B 28.86 GRIXTI, Russell STW Gzira 19/11/2022
AG A 34.38 SATARIANO, Matthew SLM Gzira 13/12/2019
Age
Heat 1 of 10
3 KUREVLOV, Leo 28  Neptunes WPSC NT
4 DE DOMENICO, Steve 43  Neptunes WPSC NT
5 BARBARA, Nathan 19  Southwaves Swimming Club NT
Heat 2 of 10
1 SUN, Chongran 15 Aquahub NT
2 Mizzl, Kai 14 SW Elite NT
3 CONTI, Samuel 13  Sirens ASC NT
4 VELLA, Jack 11  Southwaves Swimming Club NT
5 SORRENTI, Pietro 12 San Giljlan ASC NT
6 ARTIUKH, Tymur 12 Southwaves Swimming Club NT
7 CASSAR, Kian 15 Sirens ASC NT
8 TALIANA, Gohan 17  Sliema ASC NT
Heat 3 of 10
0 FENECH, Zachary 15 Neptunes WPSC NT
1 VASSALLO, Steve 14  Southwaves Swimming Club NT
2 ILES, Sam 11 Aquahub 1:08.40
3 CIANTAR GATT, Jax 10 Exiles SC 59.49
4 MIFSUD, Paul 10 Southwaves Swimming Club 56.94
5 SCHEMBRI, Beppe 11  Finz Aquatics Club 58.25
6 VAN ROOYEN, Nicholas Santiago 11  Neptunes WPSC 1:03.22
7 DALY, Liam 15 Aquahub NT
8 ABELA, Jacob-Philip 12  San Giljan ASC NT
9 YANG, Yuxuan 12 Southwaves Swimming Club NT
Heat 4 of 10
0 DEBONO, zZek 12 Aquahub 54.02
1 SCICLUNA, Henri 66 Neptunes WPSC 53.27
2 BUCCHERI, Oliver 12 Aquahub 50.13
3 SAMMUT, Neil 14  Sliema ASC 47.68
4 GALEA, Sam 12 Aquahub 47.45
5 RESTUCCIA, GianPaolo 14 SW Elite 47.61
6 ZAMMIT, Zen 11  SW Elite 49.44
7 ZITONG, Li 12 Southwaves Swimming Club 51.01
8 SPITERI STAINES, Julian 11  Exiles SC 53.77
9 HICK, Adrian 10 Neptunes WPSC 56.03
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Heat 5 of 10

GAUCI, Ronan
SANIL, Arvind
ZAMMIT, Luca
CAUCHII, Julian
DARMANIN, Julian
CAMILLERI, Dean
SIMPSON, Benjamin
FARRUGIA, Kruiven
SCHIAVONE, Nick
BONELLO, Nicky

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 6 of 10

GAUCI, Ryan
FARRUGIA, Kane
SMITH LA ROSA, Luigi
BRINCAT, Kai
CAMILLERI, Kane
MEJLAK, Mattias
VELLA GERA, Luca
SCIBERRAS, Matteo
AZZOPARDI, Sam J
RI1ZZO NAUDI, Zachary

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 7 of 10

CARUANA, Michael
CUTAJAR, Michael
VASSALLO, Mason
AQUILINA, Kyron
BORG, Anthony
PILLOW, Zak
BRINCAT, Ben
PACE, Kyle
CAMPBELL, Zac
LIU, Boran

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 8 of 10

AGIUS, Kyle

BUGEJA, Nathan Myles
VELLA, Jack

MIANI, Adriano
FARRUGIA, Liam
LEUELLEN, Robert
D'ASCARI, Tiago
CARUANA, Miguel
BUSUTTIL, Paul
JEGEBO, Maximilian

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

13
13
13
15
14
12
14
11
13
15

10
12
15
14
15
11
15
13
14
12

15
15
14
16
18
15
16
15
14
12

17
17
13
15
16
31
13
21
13
14

Southwaves Swimming Club
Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC
Southwaves Swimming Club
San Giljan ASC

Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC
Southwaves Swimming Club
Aquahub

Sliema ASC

Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC
Southwaves Swimming Club
Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

Aquahub

Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC

Neptunes WPSC

SW Elite

Aquahub

Aquahub

Southwaves Swimming Club
Aquahub

Neptunes WPSC

Sliema ASC

Sirens ASC

San Giljan ASC

Sliema ASC

Neptunes WPSC
Southwaves Swimming Club
SW Elite

Aquahub

Southwaves Swimming Club
San Giljan ASC

Sliema ASC

Special Olympics Malta
SW Elite

Sliema ASC

46.63
44.33
43.00
42.80
42.10
42.25
42.84
44.28
46.24
46.91

41.28
39.78
39.18
38.52
37.90
38.13
38.86
39.57
40.51
42.06

37.57
35.67
35.23
34.40
34.19
34.25
35.23
35.57
36.35
37.65

34.15
33.95
3341
32.72
32.17
32.35
33.31
33.42
34.02
34.19
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Event 111, Men, 50m Butterfly

Heat 9 of 10
0 CAMILLERI, Julian 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 31.95
1 CAMILLERI, Clyde Nicholai 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 31.33
2 FACCIOL MILYUTINA, Nicholas 17 Neptunes WPSC 31.28
3 SALIBA, Daniel 14  Southwaves Swimming Club 30.52
4 AL SOLAIMAN, George 17  Neptunes WPSC 30.19
5 STOJANOVIC, Petar 20 Sliema ASC 30.39
6 BORG, Andrew 15 Sirens ASC 30.64
7 ZAMMIT, Alan 16 SW Elite 31.32
8 MICALLEF, Sam 21  Special Olympics Malta 31.56
9 CAMILLERI, Beniji 28 Neptunes WPSC 32.14
Heat 10 of 10
0 PACE, Julian 22 SW Elite 30.04
1 MUJIC, Ayden Ramo 16  Southwaves Swimming Club 29.18
2 AZZOPARDI, Neil 21 Aquahub 28.54
3 FERNANDEZ FONSECA, Hector lvan 19  Aquahub 28.33
4 FARRUGIA, Vince 25  Neptunes WPSC 26.35
5 SATARIANO, Matthew 17  Sliema ASC 26.78
6 BALDACCHINO, Nathan Joseph 16  Neptunes WPSC 28.37
7 LI, Ziang 17  Southwaves Swimming Club 28.86
8 CARUANA, Josef 15  Southwaves Swimming Club 29.18
9 DIMECH, David 26 Finz Aquatics Club 30.08
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